22nd Day of July of the year 2025. 

The Borrower in partieular and the public in general ate hereby cautioned nat to 
deal with the propery and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of Canara Bank, Satmile Branch for an amount of Rs. 27,25,074.56 
tRupees Twenty Seven Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Seventy Four and Fifty Six 
Paise only) andinterest therson 

The Borrower's allention Is invited 1o the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, In 
respect of ime avaitable, to redeem the secured assets: 

Description of the Immovable Property : All that part and parcel of property

[...]

said Flat measuring covered area 708 Sq. Ft., super built-up 
area 850 Sq.ft. more or less along with undivided proportionate 
share of interest in the land undemeath the building, land 

measuring about 06 cottahs 14 Chittacks 14 Sq.ft. more or less 

a)19.05.2025 
b)22.07.2025 

c) Rs.13,13,557.01 (Rupees 
Thirteen Lakh Thirteen 
Thousand Five Hundred Fifty 
Seven and Paisa One Only) as 

Date : 22.07.2025 
Place : Satmile 

Authorised Officer 
Canara Bank 

Will - Khari Srinagar, P.O. - Kashinagar, P.5. - Raldidghi, 1st Floor, Dist. - South 
24 Parganas. West Bengal, Pin - 743 349, 

2. Mr, Debisankar Middya (Preprietor & Mortgagor), Sio.

[...]

Shovan Middya (hersinafter referred o as “the Guarantor') has 
guarantesd the paymaent en demand of all maneys and discharge all obligations 
and liabilities owing or incurred 1o the secured creditor by the Barrower for credit 
facilities up fo the limit of Rs. 83,35,000.00 {Rupees. Eighty Three Lakhs Thirty 
Five Thousand only) along with interest and other charges thereon. 

SCHEDULE-AEC 

Nature of Loan Loan Amount Liability with Imterest Rate of Interest 
fLoan Alc. No.j {in Rs.) as on 16.072025 as on 17.07.2025 

Cash Credit /| OCC | Rs. 75,00,000.00 | Rs. 77,04,772.00 13.65%